LESSON 1 Reading a Bar Chart Name

Directions: Matching the bar chart with the table.

Color

People

blue

8,000

green

4,000

orange

2,000

yellow

10,000

red

5,000

Color

People

blue

4,000

green

5,000

orange

2,000

yellow

10,000

red

8,000

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

2)

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

Color

People

blue

4,000

green

5,000

orangc

10,000

yellow

8,000

red

2,000

Color

People

blue

5,000

green

4,000

orange

8,000

yellow

2,000

red

10,000

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

3)

Color

People

blue

5,000

green

8,000

orangec

10,000

yellow

2,000

red

4,000

Color

People

blue

10,000

green

8,000

orange

4,000

yellow

,000

red

L000

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0

ANSWERS
ny___
2)
3)___
4 ___
o)

6)




